PARSONS
December 2024
VEN
Wood
Veneer
LAM
Laminate
Complete Table List Pricing

42 96 1 PA4296RE  7,664  10,697
42 120 1 PA42120RE  9,582  13,372
How to Order
PA
Base Series
WNW
Top, edge and leg finish
3636
Top Size
SQ
Top Shape
PAH1
Alternate Height Base
- Below 29"
Table Model Number Options
The code: WNW specifies
a natural walnut top.
The code: PAH1 specifies alternate
height base below 29".
A PA3636SQVENWNW is a Parsons series 36" x 36"
square table with wood veneer top, edge and legs.
VEN
Material
Base Options
Counter Height  CH pages 102-103
Bar Height BH pages 102-103
Alternate Height AH 1,091
Top Materials and Finishes
Any non-standard WCI Laminates (set-up charge) use manufacturers finish code   173
Premium Laminates  PL A
Custom Wood Veneer CWV A
Stain to Match (set-up charge) STM  500
Top Options
Custom Size CS A
Custom Shape CSH A
A Call for pricing  415.621.6656
VEN
Wood
Veneer
LAM
Laminate
Complete Table List Pricing
WoodLaminate
Options
Laminate Veneer
94 © 2024 West Coast Industries © 2024 West Coast Industries 95
PARSONS — Counter & Bar Height - Dining & Multipurpose
Top
Size
Dining & Multipurpose - Counter & Bar Height — PARSONS
Model #
Base
Qty.
Square 36 36 1 PA3636SQ  4,356  5,555
42 42 1 PA4242SQ  4,714  6,079
48 48 1 PA4848SQ  5,090  6,810
Rectangle 24 60 1 PA2460RE  4,509  5,807
24 72 1 PA2472RE  4,796  6,156
24 84 1 PA2484RE  5,423  7,009
24 96 1 PA2496RE  6,051  7,862
24 120 1 PA24120RE  7,305  9,570
30 60 1 PA3060RE  4,759  6,133
30 72 1 PA3072RE  5,097  6,682
30 84 1 PA3084RE  5,774  7,623
30 96 1 PA3096RE  6,451  8,564
30 120 1 PA30120RE  7,803 10,446
36 60 1 PA3660RE  5,034  6,616
36 72 1 PA3672RE  5,404  7,100
36 84 1 PA3684RE  6,131  8,110
36 96 1 PA3696RE  6,860  9,121
36 120 1 PA36120RE  8,316  11,145
42 60 1 PA4260RE  5,701  7,545
42 72 1 PA4272RE  6,633  8,848